1
Rev. 3/11/02  SP29300/01/02/03 3A  Low Dropout Voltage Regulator © Copyright 2002 Sipex Corporation
3A High Current, Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Adjustable & Fixed Output, Fast Response Time
SPX29300/01/02/03
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
 ■  Adjustable Output Down To 1.25V

6
Please consult the factory for pricing and availability on a Tape-On-Reel option.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 PART NUMBER              ACCURACY OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE
  SPX29300U-1.8 1.0% 1.8V 3 lead TO-220
  SPX29300U-2.5 1.0% 2.5V 3 lead TO-220
  SPX29300U-3.3 1.0% 3.3V 3 lead TO-220
  SPX29300U-5.0 1.0% 5.0V 3 lead TO-220
  SPX29300T-1.8 1.0% 1.8V 3 lead TO-263
  SPX29300T-2.5 1.0% 2.5V 3 lead TO-263
  SPX29300T-3.3 1.0% 3.3V 3 lead TO-263
  SPX29300T-5.0 1.0% 5.0V 3 lead TO-263
  SPX29301U5-1.8 1.0% 1.8V 5 lead TO-220
  SPX29301U5-2.5 1.0% 2.5V 5 lead TO-220
  SPX29301U5-3.3 1.0% 3.3V 5 lead TO-220
  SPX29301U5-5.0 1.0% 5.0V 5 lead TO-220
  SPX29301T5-1.8 1.0% 1.8V 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29301T5-2.5 1.0% 2.5V 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29301T5-3.3 1.0% 3.3V 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29301T5-5.0 1.0% 5.0V 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29302T5 1.0% Adj 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29302U5 1.0% Adj 5 lead TO-220
  SPX29303T5 1.0% Adj 5 lead TO-263
  SPX29303U5 1.0% Adj 5 lead TO-220
PACKAGES
TO-263-3 Package (T)
VOUTGNDVIN
Front View